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BETHEL LUTHERAN PRESCHOOL 

Gurnee, IL (847) 244-9672    www.bethelpreschoolgurnee.org 
 

2017/2018 STUDENT SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 
 
 
 
 
Wednesday   Sept. 6, 2017 
 
Friday   Sept. 15, 2017 
 
Monday  Oct. 9, 2017 
 
Friday        Oct. 27, 2017 
 
 
Friday   Nov. 3, 2017 
 
Wednesday  Nov. 22, 2017 
Friday   Nov. 24, 2017 
 
Wednesday     Dec. 20, 2017 
Friday   Dec. 22, 2017 
Monday    Jan. 8, 2018 
 
Monday  Jan. 15, 2018 
 
Monday  Feb. 19, 2018 
 
Monday – Friday Feb.26–Mar.2, 2017 
 
Saturday  Mar. 3, 2018 
 
Monday  Mar. 5, 2018 
 
Monday  Mar. 26, 2018 
Monday   Apr. 2, 2018 
 
Friday   May 4, 2018 
 
Friday   May 25, 2018                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Opening Day of Preschool 
 
Parent Brown Bag Picnic 
 
NO SCHOOL - Columbus Day  
 
Bethel Fall Fest!  Trick or Treat Party/Chili &  
Hot Dog Supper – Evening Family Event 
 
NO Class 2 Day class, Parent/Teacher conferences  
 
NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break 
NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break 
 
Christmas Devotion with families 
NO SCHOOL Christmas Break 12/22/17 - 1/5/18 

School resumes 
 
NO SCHOOL - Dr. M.L. King, Jr. Day 
 
NO SCHOOL - Presidents Day 
 
Rummage Sale set-up – great volunteer opportunity 
 
Rummage Sale – great volunteer opportunity 
 
NO SCHOOL - Casimir Pulaski Day 
 
NO SCHOOL Spring Break 3/26/18 – 3/30/18  

School resumes 
 
NO Class 3 Day class, Parent/Teacher conferences  
 
Closing Day of Preschool – Closing Devotion 
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